
5A MALE 165.0 RESULTS

5A Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 163.8 275.0 0

2 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 164.6 245.0 0

3 Nathan Waugh LV Pioneers 162.2 230.0 0

4 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.6 225.0 0

5 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 163.0 215.0 0

6 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 165.0 210.0 0

7 Jake Taylor Andover Central High School 161.6 205.0 0

8 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 161.2 200.0 0

9 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 200.0 0

10 Braden Benson Pittsburg 159.6 195.0 0

11 Quinn	 Davidson Olathe West Owls 163.4 195.0 0

12 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 161.6 190.0 0

13 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 163.0 190.0 0

14 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.8 185.0 0

15 Izaac Heeb Maize South High School 164.4 185.0 0

16 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 156.8 175.0 0

17 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 159.0 175.0 0

18 Paul  Mullins Lansing Lions 158.8 160.0 0

19 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 160.4 120.0 0

5A Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 163.8 370.0 0

2 Nathan Waugh LV Pioneers 162.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.6 340.0 0

4 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 156.8 330.0 0

5 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 161.2 325.0 0

6 Jake Taylor Andover Central High School 161.6 325.0 0

7 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 163.0 320.0 0

8 Quinn	 Davidson Olathe West Owls 163.4 320.0 0

9 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 315.0 0

10 Izaac Heeb Maize South High School 164.4 315.0 0

11 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 164.6 315.0 0

12 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 165.0 315.0 0

13 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 163.0 285.0 0

14 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 161.6 280.0 0

15 Braden Benson Pittsburg 159.6 270.0 0

16 Paul  Mullins Lansing Lions 158.8 255.0 0

17 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.8 255.0 0

18 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 159.0 230.0 0

19 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 160.4 200.0 0

5A Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 164.6 295.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 163.8 260.0 0

3 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 156.8 245.0 0

4 Nathan Waugh LV Pioneers 162.2 245.0 0

5 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 161.6 240.0 0

6 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 165.0 235.0 0

7 Jake Taylor Andover Central High School 161.6 225.0 0

8 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.6 215.0 0

10 Quinn	 Davidson Olathe West Owls 163.4 215.0 0

11 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 163.0 205.0 0

12 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 159.0 195.0 0

13 Braden Benson Pittsburg 159.6 195.0 0

14 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 161.2 195.0 0

15 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 163.0 195.0 0

16 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.8 180.0 0

17 Izaac Heeb Maize South High School 164.4 180.0 0

18 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 160.4 170.0 0

19 Paul  Mullins Lansing Lions 158.8 165.0 0

5A Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 163.8 905.0 10

2 Luke Jennings Basehor Linwood 164.6 855.0 8

3 Nathan Waugh LV Pioneers 162.2 840.0 6

4 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.6 780.0 4

5 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 165.0 760.0 2

6 Jake Taylor Andover Central High School 161.6 755.0 1

7 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 156.8 750.0 0

8 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 163.0 740.0 0

9 TREVOR LITTLE Basehor Linwood 163.2 735.0 0

10 Quinn	 Davidson Olathe West Owls 163.4 730.0 0

11 Spencer Atwood LV Pioneers 161.2 720.0 0

12 Codey Conus Basehor Linwood 161.6 710.0 0

13 Izaac Heeb Maize South High School 164.4 680.0 0

14 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 163.0 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Braden Benson Pittsburg 159.6 660.0 0

16 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.8 620.0 0

17 Tim Breuer Basehor Linwood 159.0 600.0 0

18 Paul  Mullins Lansing Lions 158.8 580.0 0

19 MICHAEL PAYNE Basehor Linwood 160.4 490.0 0


